## The Indian Society for Ecological Economics (INSEE) C/o Institute of Economic Growth, University of Delhi Enclave, North Campus, Delhi-110007. Website: www.ecoinsee.org

## **Membership Form**

Please submit a short curriculum vitae with this form. (CV limit 2 pages)	Photograph
Name:	
Professional Designation:	
Institutional Address:	
Highest degree awarded:	
Year awarded and field of study:	
University/ Institution:	
Date of birth (optional):	
Address for Correspondence:	
Phone No (with area code) Office: Residence:	
Fax No: Mobile No:	
Email:	
Areas of Interest:	
Proposed by (Member of INSEE) *	
Seconded by (Member of INSEE) *	
Type of Membership Applied	
"I agree to abide by all rules and regulations and by-laws of INSEE as the instituted in future."	ney exist and may be

Signature of the applicant

\* In case you have queries, write to insee.membership@gmail.com

## Membership Fee

	Membership Category	Amount (in INR)	
Ι	Individual		
	a. Ordinary (Annual)	1,000	
	b. Life	6,000	
	c. Student (Annual)	200	
II	Institutional		
	a. Non-profit Organizations	25,000	
	b. Others	35,000	

Membership fee is payable online or by cheque/demand draft drawn in favour of the Indian Society for Ecological Economics and payable to the INSEE bank account as given below.

Name of the Bank:	Canara Bank	
Bank Address:	B/O Institute of Economic Growth, University of Delhi	
	Enclave, Delhi 110007, India.	
Name of the Account Holder:	The Indian Society for Ecological Economics	
Account Number (Saving Bank):	8461101001337	
IFSC Code:	CNRB 000 8461	

The application process will be deemed complete only after the receipt of a copy of the completed form along with the required documents and proof of payment of fee online or cheque/ demand draft by the INSEE office by email or by post in the address given below:

The Indian Society for Ecological Economics (INSEE) c/o Institute of Economic Growth, University of Delhi Enclave, North Campus, Delhi-110007 Email: insee.membership@gmail.com